AXEDALE

GOLF CLU
Gl Pl T

Axedale Golf Club

Club Championships Rd 2

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 26 Mar 2022

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# To ParTotal

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stroke - Net

Place Getters

1

00345

00274

00907

01567

Division: Div 2

Threlfall, Rodney

Hoskin, Peter

Pollock, Warren

Stuart, Owen

13.2 (13)

8.9(9)

11.9 (12)

9.4 (10)

[N

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

Type: Stroke - Net

Place Getters

1

01000

00779

00472

01050

Division: Div 3

Holmes, Tim

Jacobs, Rod

Jeffrey, Stephen

Murrell, Robert

14.7 (15)

16.4 (17)

16.2 (16)

18.0 (18)

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

Type: Stroke - Net

Place Getters

1

01071

4072302742

01525

01378

Waldron, Geoff

Wagstaff, Rob

Warfe, Noah

Stanley, Joseph
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28.8 (29)

34.0 (34)

22.7 (23)

30.3 (31)

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher

1.00 x Voucher
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# To ParTotal Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stroke - Net
Ball Rundowns

(no. 1) 01310 M Thompson, Reece 2.8 (3) 1 2 71 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 2) 00122 M Pyke, Paul 11.8(12) 1 2 71 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 3) 01252 M Pannell, Peter 19.8(20) 1 2 71 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 4) 00508 M Lee, Steven 9.0 (9) 1 2 71 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 5) 01559 M Shrimpton, Joel 121(12) 1 2 71 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 6) 01277 M Schaeche, Andrew 6.7(7) 1 3 72 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 7) 01610 M  Kinkade, Jamie 56(06) 1 3 72 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 8) 00572 M Kettle, Max 919 1 4 73 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 9) 00119 M Rogers, Eric 20.2(20) 1 4 73 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
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AXEDALE Axedale Golf Club

GOLF CLU
Glndly's Bl P

Saturday NTPs

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 26 Mar 2022

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes
1ST NTP 00344 M Johnstone, Lex 0.00 x Bar & Axedale Tavern
1ST NTP 01533 M Curran, Danny 0.00 x Bar & Axedale Tavern
3rr$l -2nd 00530 M Lane, Grant 0.00 x Bendigo Brake & Front End
Shot
3;? - 2nd 4072302742 M Wagstaff, Rob 0.00 x Bendigo Brake & Front End
Shot
6th NTP 01400 M Watson, Peter 0.00 x Open
16th - 00677 M Gundry, Tony 0.00 x Superpin - preentry
Superpin
18th NTP 00572 M Kettle, Max 0.00 x Elders Real Esyate
18TH-2ND 01303 w  Pitts, Muriel 0.00 x 19+
SHOT
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